

EX No.754/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

19.09.2022

Present: None for the parties.

Matter is fixed for payment of cost / consideration on further payment.

Be awaited for appearance.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.09.2022 pk

At 12.25 pm

Present : Sh. Rahul Rohtagi, learned counsel for DH.
None for JD.

DH is directed to file statement of account by the next date of hearing. In the meanwhile, Nazir is also directed to file the report.

List for further proceedings, on **03.12.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.09.2022 pk