

Ex Petition No. 754/17
Smt Asfa Khatoon Vs. Tazeem Ahmad

26.05.2023

Present : Sh. Rahul Rohatgi , Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD despite repeated calls.

Put up with the connected matter on **18.08.2023**.

(Manu Vedwan)
ADJ-02/North-East, KKD Courts,
Delhi/26.05.2023