

EX753/17  
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

EX754/17  
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

22.10.2024

Present: Sh. Faizan Ahemed Khan, Ld. Counsel for decree holder.  
None for JD.

Warrants of attachment have come back unexecuted.

Let last order be complied afresh for 13.12.2024.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on  
05.12.2024.

Let PF be filed.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
22.10.2024