

EX 753/17  
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

and

EX 754/17  
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

20.12.2024

Present: None.

Warrants of attachment sent earlier had come back unexecuted on the ground that concerned bailiff was on leave.

Let fresh warrants of attachment be issued against the JD on filing of PF, returnable for 18.02.2025.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on 09.01.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
20.12.2024