

2 EX 754/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

25.02.2025

Present: None.

None appears for DH despite orders.

Renotify for appearance of DH on 22.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.02.2025