

3 EX 754/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

10.06.2025

Present: Sh. Syed Ajmal Hasan, Ld. Counsel for DH through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Warrants of arrest have come back unexecuted.

Let JD appear physically in Court on 11.06.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.06.2025