

EX 753/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD
and
EX 754/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

24.03.2026

Present: Decree holder through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for JD with JD.

JD has paid Rs. 50,000/- to decree holder through online modes. This fact is confirmed by decree holder.

List for further payment on 24.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.03.2026