

EX 753/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD
&
EX 754/17
SMT ASFA KHATOON Vs. TAZEEM AHMAD

24.04.2026

Present: Sh. Hashim Ali, Ld. counsel for DH with DH through VC.
Ld. counsel for JD with JD.

JD seeks time to make the payment.

List on 06.05.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.04.2026